

TRILLIUM FORD MUSTANG INVITATIONAL – JURIED FORM Sunday August 11, 2024 at the Alliston Potato Festival

Su Su	inday August 11, 2024 at the Alliston Potato Festival
NAME:	PHONE:
ADDRESS:	CITY:
EMAIL:	Attach Picture of Car
VECHILE YEAR:	Mustang Model
Special Features of Vehicle	
Entry Fee \$25 per Vehicle UPON ACCEPTA	NCE One JURIED FORM/ VEHICLE
and discharge Alliston Potato Festival, their age connected with the management or procedures damages, injuries, judgement and /or claims fro	o participate, entrants and spectators, by execution of this entry form, release nts, the Town of New Tecumseth, Trillium Ford Lincoln Ltd. and anyone else of the Trillium Ford Mustang Invitational from any and all known and unknown m any cause whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrant to his/her person or ed to all rules and conditions of the Trillium Ford Mustang Invitational as set forth decisions of the event management.
Signature of Participant	Date
Rules Trillium Ford Mustang Show Rules and	1 Regulations
-	terested in participating in the Trillium Ford Mustang Show must submit 024, to be considered for participation in the Invitational.
Acceptance Notification: The Alliston Potato the juried section of the festival.	Festival (APF) will notify recipients if their Mustang has been accepted to
	ehicle, a registration fee of \$25, inclusive of admission for two people and via e-transfer to <u>allistonpotatofestival@gmail.com</u> by May 31, 2024.
Safety Measures: All Mustangs must be choo	ked/blocked once parked to ensure the safety of attendees and vehicles.
Arrival Time: All participating Mustangs mus show to open promptly at 10:00 am.	t arrive between 9:00 am and 9:30 am and be parked and ready for the
Display Requirements: Each Mustang must p	prominently display its Dash Plaque for attendees to view and vote.
	o remain present for the duration of the show until 2:00 pm. When it is time for safety measures when exiting the property.
Award Ceremony: Awards will be presented consideration.	at 2:00 pm. All participating cars must be present to be eligible for prize
Cash Prizes: Cash prizes will be awarded for I	People's Choice, Entrants' Choice, and Trillium Ford Lincoln Ltd. Choice.
VIP Parking: Additional VIP parking for Must	angs is available in the adjacent park for added convenience.
-	to ensure a smooth and enjoyable experience for all participants and v. For any further inquiries, please contact: Beth Wink , 647-209-2593 or

Sponsored by

